

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 6773 OF 2013

Rice Millers Association Gondia VERSUS State of Maharashtra Food & Civil Supplies & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Khapre counsel for the petitioner.
Shri Khubalkar AGP for the respondent/State.

CORAM : B. P. DHARMADHIKARI AND
A. S. CHANDURKAR, JJ.

DATE : DECEMBER 20, 2013.

Heard. Notice returnable on 6th January 2014.

Learned Assistant Government Pleader waives
notice for respondent no.1.

Put up with Writ Petition No. 2078 of 2013.

JUDGE

JUDGE